
37 From Blanchardstown Centre Towards
Baggot St. / Wilton Terrace
Lárionad Bhaile Bhlainséir, Sráidbhaile Chaisleán Cnucha, Baile an Ásaigh, Bóthar na 
hUaimhe, Bóthar na gCloch, Droichead Uí Chonaill, Sráid Bhagóid  /Ardán Wilton

Buses leave 
terminus at Monday - Friday

05:35	 05:55	 06:10	 06:25

06:40	 06:55	 07:05	 07:15

07:25 07:30t 07:32 07:40

07:48	 07:55	 08:05	 08:15

08:25	 08:35	 08:55	 09:15

09:35	 09:55	 10:15	 10:35

10:55	 11:15	 11:35	 11:55

12:15	 12:35	 13:00	 13:25

13:45	 14:05	 14:25	 14:45

15:05	 15:25	 15:45	 16:05

16:25	 16:45	 17:05	 17:25

17:45	 18:05	 18:25	 18:45

19:05	 19:30	 20:00	 20:30

21:00	 21:30	 22:00	 22:30

23:00c 23:30c

Saturday
06:30	 07:00	 07:30	 08:00

08:30	 09:00	 09:30	 10:00

10:30	 11:00	 11:25	 11:45

12:05	 12:25	 12:45	 13:05

13:25	 13:45	 14:05	 14:25

14:45	 15:05	 15:25	 15:45

16:05	 16:25	 16:45	 17:05

17:25	 17:45	 18:05	 18:25

18:45	 19:05	 19:25	 19:55

20:25	 20:55	 21:25	 21:55

22:25 22:55c 23:30c

Sunday
09:00	 09:30	 10:00	 10:30

11:00	 11:30	 12:00	 12:30

13:00	 13:30	 14:00	 14:30

15:00	 15:30	 16:00	 16:30

17:00	 17:30	 18:00	 18:30

19:00	 19:30	 20:00	 20:30

21:00	 21:30	 22:00	 22:30

23:00c 23:30c

Route Variations
t From Laurel Lodge 

during term time only

c To city centre

Blanchardstown Centre » 19 mins » Castleknock Village » 6 mins » Ashtown » 5 mins » Navan Rd. Garda 

Station » 8 mins » Stoneybatter » 6 mins » O’Connell Bridge » 8 mins » Baggot St. / Wilton Terrace

All times are off peak estimates

Fare stages 43 57 Blanchardstown Centre
42 58 Carpenterstown
41 59 Laurel Lodge Rd.
40 60 Oak Lawn
39 61 Castleknock Village (Myos)

38 62 Castleknock Rd. (Park Gate)

37 63 Ashtown Park Gate
36 64 Navan Rd. (Ashtown Roundabout)

35 65 Navan Rd. (St. Vincent’s Home)

34 66 Navan Rd. (Baggot Rd.)

33 67 Navan Rd. (Cabra Garda Station)

32 68 Skreen Rd. (Navan Rd.)

31 69 Blackhorse Ave. (Regal Park)

30 70 Blackhorse Ave. (McKee Barracks)

29 71 Aughrim St. Church / Prussia St. 
28 72 Stoneybatter (Stanhope St. School)

27 73 Usher’s Quay / C.Y.C
26 74 Wood Quay / Upr. Ormond Quay
25 75 Aston Quay / Bachelors Walk
24 76 Dawson St. / Kildare St.
23 77 Lwr. Baggot St. (Pembroke St.) / 

  Leeson St.

22 78 Baggot St. / Wilton Terrace

Route
Information

For buses going towards Blanchardstown Centre, the first bus stop is Baggot St.
(Grand Canal).

TT Version 23.1   Tel. (01) 873 4222



37 From Baggot St. / Wilton Terrace Towards
Blanchardstown Centre
Sráid Bhagóid /Ardán Wilton, Droichead Uí Chonaill, Bóthar na gCloch, Bóthar na
hUaimhe, Baile an Ásaigh, Sráidbhaile Chaisleán Cnucha, Lárionad Bhaile Bhlainséir

Buses leave 
terminus at Monday - Friday

06:15	 06:35	 06:55	 07:15

07:35	 07:55	 08:15	 08:35

08:55	 09:15	 09:35	 09:55

10:15	 10:35	 10:55	 11:15

11:35	 11:55	 12:15	 12:35

12:55	 13:15	 13:35	 13:55

14:15	 14:35	 14:55	 15:15

15:35	 15:55	 16:15	 16:35

16:45	 16:55	 17:05	 17:15

17:25	 17:35	 17:45	 18:00

18:15	 18:35	 18:55	 19:15

19:45	 20:15	 20:45	 21:15

21:45	 22:15	 22:45	 23:15

Saturday
06:30	 07:00	 07:30	 08:00

08:30	 09:00	 09:30	 10:00

10:30	 11:00	 11:30	 11:55

12:15	 12:35	 12:55	 13:15

13:35	 13:55	 14:15	 14:35

14:55	 15:15	 15:35	 15:55

16:15	 16:35	 16:55	 17:15

17:35	 17:55	 18:15	 18:35

18:55	 19:15	 19:45	 20:15

20:45	 21:15	 21:45	 22:15

22:45	 23:15

Sunday
09:00	 09:30	 10:00	 10:30

11:00	 11:30	 12:00	 12:30

13:00	 13:30	 14:00	 14:30

15:00	 15:30	 16:00	 16:30

17:00	 17:30	 18:00	 18:30

19:00	 19:30	 20:00	 20:30

21:00	 21:30	 22:00	 22:30

23:00 23:20

Baggot St. / Wilton Terrace » 8 mins » O’Connell Bridge » 6 mins » Stoneybatter » 8 mins » Navan Rd. Garda 

Station » 5 mins » Ashtown » 6 mins » Castleknock Village » 19 mins » Blanchardstown Centre

All times are off peak estimates

Fare stages 22 78 Baggot St. / Wilton Terrace
23 77 Lwr. Baggot St. (Pembroke St.) /

  Leeson St. 

24 76	 Dawson St. / Kildare St.
25 75	 Aston Quay / Bachelors Walk 
26 74	 Wood Quay / Upr. Ormond Quay
27 73	 Usher’s Quay / C.Y.C
28 72 Stoneybatter (Stanhope St. School)

29 71	 Aughrim St. Church / Prussia St. 
30 70	 Blackhorse Ave.(McKee Barracks)

31 69	 Blackhorse Ave. (Regal Park)

32 68 Skreen Rd. (Navan Rd.)

33 67 Navan Rd. (Cabra Garda Station)

34 66 Navan Rd. (Baggot Rd.)

35 65 Navan Rd. (St. Vincent’s Home)

36 64	 Navan Rd. (Ashtown Roundabout)

37 63 Ashtown Park Gate
38 62 Castleknock Rd. (Park Gate)

39 61	 Castleknock Village (Myos)

40 60	 Oak Lawn
41 59	 Laurel Lodge Rd.
42 58	 Carpenterstown
43 57 Blanchardstown Centre 

Route
Information

For buses going towards Blanchardstown Centre, the first bus stop is Baggot St.
(Grand Canal).

TT Version 23.1   Tel. (01) 873 4222


	Route 37 Inbound Accessible
	Route 37 Outbound Accessible

